(INDIA)
OT-BI-56 MS
INNER S.S. &
OUTER M.S. BODY
OT-BI-56 SS
INNER &
OUTER S.S. 304
BACTERIOLOGICAL INCUBATOR (LAB INCUBATOR)
46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018
ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010
lR;eso t;rs
WHO GMP
STANDARD
IQCS
ALITU YQ
Double walled, Inner chamber made of Stainless Steel 304. Outside Mild Steel painted in epoxy powder
coating / stainless steel 304 with wire mesh adjustable shelves, two indicators and on /off switch to work on
220/230 volts  A.C. Heating elements are placed in ribs at the bottom and sides. Temperature range Ambient
Temp. +5°C to 70°C. The door has synthetic rubber gasket. With one number Air circulating Fan &
oMicroprocessor based PID temperature controller. Specially Designed to maintain 37 C temp.
OT-BI-56 MS
Optional:
(A) Special heavy duty air circulating fan system.
(B)  Microprocessor based touch screen display system with Pen Drive for
data logging, printing through PC communication & saving of data in PC.
(C) Online transfer of data without any cable/wire Interference
(D) 21 CFR software (for non-editable data)
Model No.    Size Inside Chambe r Ltrs.  No. of
     W  x  D x  H  (App.) Trays
OT-BI-56/28- MS/SS  300 x 300 x 300 mm (12”x12”x12”)   28  1
OT-BI-56/45-MS/SS 355 x 355 x 355 mm (14”x14”x14”)   45 1
OT-BI-56/96-MS/SS 450 x 450 x 450 mm (18”x18”x18”)   96  2
OT-BI-56/128-MS/SS  450 x 450 x 600 mm (18”x18”x24”)  128  2
OT-BI-56/227-MS/SS  600 x 600 x 600 mm (24”x24”x24”)  227 2
OT-BI-56/255-MS/SS  450 x 600 x 900 mm (24”x18”x36”) 255 3
OT-BI-56/340-MS/SS  600 x 600 x 900 mm (24”x24”x36”) 340 3
OT-BI-56/453-MS/SS  600 x 600 x1200 mm (24”x24”x48”) 453 4
OR ANY NON STANDARD SIZE